Position

Assistant Professor/Counselor

Assistant Professor/Couns/Dir

Administrative Assistant Il

Articulation/Cert Specialist

Student Program Advisor

Clerical

Clerical

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Transfer Center

Total Wages

$128,236

$94,589

$66,798

$66,334

$56,617

$6,938

$5,204

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,630

$17,773

$16,264

$29,897

$14,883

$0

$0



