Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Professor/Counselor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$128,236	\$23,630
Assistant Professor/Couns/Dir		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$94,589	\$17,773
Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$66,798	\$16,264
Articulation/Cert Specialist		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$66,334	\$29,897
Student Program Advisor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$56,617	\$14,883
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$6,938	\$0
Clerical		Santa Barbara Community College District	Transfer Center	\$5,204	\$0